
RAMADAN 
IMSAAK 

FAST BEGINS 
FAJR 

DHUHR ASR 
MAGHRIB 
FAST ENDS 
IFTAAR 

ESHA 

1 Tue 07 May 04:57 AM 11:44 AM 03:36 PM 05:17 PM 06:32 PM 
2 Wed 08 May 04:57 AM 11:44 AM 03:35 PM 05:17 PM 06:32 PM 
3 Thu 09 May 04:57 AM 11:44 AM 03:35 PM 05:16 PM 06:31 PM 
4 Fri 10 May 04:58 AM 11:44 AM 03:34 PM 05:15 PM 06:31 PM 
5 Sat 11 May 04:58 AM 11:44 AM 03:33 PM 05:15 PM 06:30 PM 
6 Sun 12 May 04:59 AM 11:44 AM 03:33 PM 05:15 PM 06:30 PM 
7 Mon 13 May 04:59 AM 11:44 AM 03:32 PM 05:14 PM 06:29 PM 
8 Tue 14 May 05:00 AM 11:44 AM 03:32 PM 05:14 PM 06:29 PM 
9 Wed 15 May 05:00 AM 11:44 AM 03:31 PM 05:13 PM 06:28 PM 
10 Thu 16 May 05:01 AM 11:44 AM 03:30 PM 05:12 PM 06:28 PM 
11 Fri 17 May 05:01 AM 11:44 AM 03:30 PM 05:12 PM 06:27 PM 
12 Sat 18 May 05:01 AM 11:44 AM 03:29 PM 05:11 PM 06:27 PM 
13 Sun 19 May 05:02 AM 11:44 AM 03:29 PM 05:11 PM 06:27 PM 
14 Mon 20 May 05:02 AM 11:44 AM 03:29 PM 05:10 PM 06:26 PM 
15 Tue 21 May 05:03 AM 11:44 AM 03:28 PM 05:10 PM 06:26 PM 
16 Wed 22 May 05:03 AM 11:44 AM 03:28 PM 05:09 PM 06:26 PM 
17 Thu 23 May 05:04 AM 11:44 AM 03:27 PM 05:09 PM 06:25 PM 
18 Fri 24 May 05:04 AM 11:44 AM 03:27 PM 05:08 PM 06:25 PM 
19 Sat 25 May 05:04 AM 11:45 AM 03:27 PM 05:08 PM 06:25 PM 
20 Sun 26 May 05:05 AM 11:45 AM 03:26 PM 05:08 PM 06:25 PM 
21 Mon 27 May 05:05 AM 11:45 AM 03:26 PM 05:07 PM 06:24 PM 
22 Tue 28 May 05:06 AM 11:45 AM 03:26 PM 05:07 PM 06:24 PM 
23 Wed 29 May 05:06 AM 11:45 AM 03:25 PM 05:07 PM 06:24 PM 
24 Thu 30 May 05:07 AM 11:45 AM 03:25 PM 05:06 PM 06:24 PM 
25 Fri 31 May 05:07 AM 11:45 AM 03:25 PM 05:06 PM 06:24 PM 
26 Sat 01 June 05:07 AM 11:45 AM 03:25 PM 05:06 PM 06:24 PM 
27 Sun 02 June 05:08 AM 11:46 AM 03:25 PM 05:06 PM 06:23 PM 
28 Mon 03 June 05:08 AM 11:46 AM 03:24 PM 05:06 PM 06:23 PM 
29 Tue 04 June 05:09 AM 11:46 AM 03:24 PM 05:06 PM 06:23 PM 
30 Wed 05 June 05:09 AM 11:47 AM 03:24 PM 05:05 PM 06:23 PM 

     

 

AL FATIHA 
 

In the name of Allah,  
Most Gracious, Most Merciful. 

All praises are for Allah lord of the 
universe the Most Kind, the Most 

Merciful, Master of the day of 
Judgment. You alone we worship & to 

You alone do we ask help. Show us 
the straight path, the path of those 
whom You have favoured. Not (the 
path) of those who earn Your anger 
nor of those who go astray. (Ameen) 

NIYYAT AT SUHOOR 
 شَهْرِ  مِنْ  غَدٍ  صَوْمَ  نوََيْتُ 

تعَاَلىَ ໂَِِّ  رَمَضَانَ   
 

Nawaytu sauma ghadin min shahri 
ramadana lillahi ta’ala. 

 

I intend to keep the fast for 
tomorrow in the month of 
Ramadan for the sake of 

Allah. 

 

DUA AT IFTAR 
(Prayer for breaking fast) 

 وَعَليَْكَ  تُ آمَنْ  وَبِكَ  صُمْتُ  لكََ  إنِِّيْ  الَّلهُمَّ 
مِنِّيْ  فتَقَبََّلْ  فْطَرْتُ  أَ  رِزْقكَِ  وَعَلىَ توََكَّلْتُ   

 

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika 
aamantu wa’alayka tawakkaltu wa’ala 
rizq-ika aftarthu fataqabbal minee. 

 
O Allah! For you I fasted and I 

believe in You and I put my trust 
in You and I break my fast with 
Your sustenance, so accept it 

from me. 
 

SALATUL EID UL FITR 
Insha-Allah on 

Wednesday, 5 June 2019 
(Subject to sighting of the moon) 

 

Eid Ul Fitr  
prayer will be performed at 

AIIC 724 Blunder Road   
Durack  Qld 4077 
Takbeer 7:00 am  
Salaah 7:30 am 

RAMADAN 
نمضار   

Ramadan commences on 
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 

(Subject to sighting of the moon) 
 

 إفطار
17th Annual   

IFTAR NIGHT  
Friday, 17 May 2019 

Multipurpose Hall 

ENROLMENTS OPEN 
ALL YEAR ROUND 

K – 12 
 
EXCELLENT ACADEMIC 
ACHIEVEMENT 
 
 National Curriculum 
 Small Class Sizes 
 ESL/ Learning Support  
 Laptop for Each Student 
 Teacher Aide Support 
 New Arabic & Islamic Curriculum 
 Bus Transportation Services 

 

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
 
 After School Tuition 
 Focus on Science and 

Technology 
 Sporting Programs 
 Nasheed Group 
 Multicultural Celebrations 
 Student Leadership Programs 

 

MODERN FACILITIES 
 
 Air Conditioned Classrooms 
 Internet Access in all Classrooms 
 Interactive Whiteboards 
 Fully Equipped Science 

Laboratory 
 Fully Equipped Library 
 Multi-Purpose Hall 
 Fully Equipped Prep Classrooms 

New Science, Technology
Engineering and 

Mathematics (STEM) 
building in 2019 


